Position

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator |

Solid Waste Equip Lead
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator |

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator |

Solid Waste Equipment
Operator I

Other Positions Held City

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Department

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Utilities - Refuse
Commercial

Total Wages

$61,593

$61,419

$61,174

$59,024

$58,507

$57,441

$57,327

$56,835

$55,095

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,585
$31,983
$30,536
$30,530
$16,011
$28,414
$30,499

$16,169

$30,879



