Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$61,593	\$16,585
Solid Waste Equip Lead Operator		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$61,419	\$31,983
Solid Waste Equipment Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$61,174	\$30,536
Solid Waste Equipment Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$59,024	\$30,530
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$58,507	\$16,011
Solid Waste Equipment Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$57,441	\$28,414
Solid Waste Equipment Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$57,327	\$30,499
Solid Waste Equipment Operator I		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$56,835	\$16,169
Solid Waste Equipment Operator II		Santa Maria	Utilities - Refuse Commercial	\$55,095	\$30,879